## L16000149168

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Consideration to Filtra Office		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



100288453851

08/03/16--01007--021 \*\*125.00

SECRETARY OF SUMB FALLAHASSEE FLORIO

FILED



## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Avangardchik LLC	
	ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
808 N Franklin St., Apt 3001	808 N Franklin St., Apt 3001
Tampa, FL 33602	Tampa, FL 33602
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: with Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ocanother of the registered agent are:
Kirill Yudovski	Name
	ivaille
808 N Franklin St., Apt	
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tampa	FL 33602
City	Zip
liability company at the place desig registered agent and agree to act in thi statutes relating to the proper and co accept the obligations of my positio	nt and to accept service of process for the above stated limited mated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as is capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all amplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and on as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S  on 's Signature (REQUIRED)
(CC	ONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

The name and address of each person	authorized to manage and	control the Limited Liability
Company:		FILED
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	16 AUG -3 PM 2: 53
"MGR" = Manager		SECRETARY OF STATE
MGR	Kirill Yudovski	WALLAHASSEE ELGRIDA
	808 N Franklin St., Apt 30 Tampa, FL 33602	
	rampa, 177.0002	
AMBR	Alexander Yudovski	
	Ha Kormim 14 apt 11	
	Rishon Le-Zion, Israel 754	199
W-1101111111111111111111111111111111111		
		<del></del>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must to or 90 days after the date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet t document's effective date on the Department of State's	be specific and cannot be he applicable statutory filing req	more than five business days prior
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	$\bigcap$	
This document is executed in ac I am aware that any false inform	r or an authorized representance with section 605.0203 ation submitted in a document to as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	(1) (b), Florida Statutes. the Department of State
Kirill Yudovski		
$\overline{T_{y_{I}}}$	ped or printed name of sign	ee

ARTICLE IV-

Filing Fees
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)